Women Junior and Men's Overflow

8 Morgan
9 Kyle

10 Robbie
11 Aimee
12 Louis

13 Eden Rae

14 David

15 Oliver
16 Charlotte
17 Matthew
18 Samuel
19 Joshua

21 John

22 Ron

23 Mark
24 Allen
25 David
26 Terry
27 Ken

28 Michael
29 Tony
30 Derek
31 David
32 Kevin
33 Paul

34 Ed

35 Kevin
36 lan

37 Robin
38 Michael
39 Mark
40 Russell
42 Andrea
43 Claire
44 Carol
45 Anna
46 Diane
47 Gaynor
48 Hollie
49 Lucy
50 Elizabeth
51 Jo

52 Deborah
53 Louisa
54 Arja

55 Stephanie

Lloyd
Jones
Morgan
Lane
Hay
Davies

Middleton
Rowlands
Mitchell
Hanford
Reakes
Sandman

Thompson
Boast
Westwood
Janes
Davies
Harradine
Evans
Harborne
Emery
Morgan
Steel
Bessant
Rees
Hadley
Fiander
Gibson
Fox
Collins
Leeming
Boon
Parish
Bird
Bowen
Morris
Wilson-evans
Hughes
Labunsky
Davies
Bennett
Buckland
Sheridan
Cooper
Scarsbrook
Post

Towy Riders

WORX Factory Racing Powered by Silverstone

Newport Phoenix CC

Wyre Forest Cycle Racing Club
Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Port Talbot Whs CC

Cardiff Ajax CC

Newport Phoenix CC

Newport Phoenix CC

Bynea Cycling Club

Bynea Cycling Club

Team Backstedt Bike Performance

Severn Road Club

Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Bristol South Cycling Club
Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
CCTopp

PDQ Cycle Coaching
Warwickshire Road Club
Dursley Road Club

Gannet CC

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Bynea Cycling Club

Bynea Cycling Club

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Monmouth Tri Club
Abercynon Road Club
Dursley Road Club

VC Sevale (Malvern)

PDQ Cycle Coaching
Avonlea/Treasure RT
VeloSistas TT Team
Pontypool Road Cycling Club
Abercynon Road Club
Southampton University Road Cycling
Bynea Cycling Club

Bynea Cycling Club

Port Talbot Whs CC

Arctic Tacx RT

Team Jadan-Weldtite p/b Vive Le Velo
Bush Healthcare CRT
Warwickshire Road Club
Bournemouth Jubilee Whs
Bush Healthcare CRT

Team Bottrill / Vanguard

13 m
13 m
14 m
14 f
15 m
14 f

18 m
16 m
17 f
17 m
17 m
18 m

70 mv
67 mv
56 mv
72 mv
81 mv
71 mv
62 mv
75 mv
71 mv
78 mv
71 mv
55 mv
53 mv
62 mv
55 mv
58 mv
60 mv
49 mv
42 mv
53 mv
50 fv

56 fv

58 fv
53 fv

51 fv
61 fv

70 fv
f

Time
00:23:27
00:25:05
00:27:51
00:25:28
00:26:48

dns

00:21:24
00:22:01
00:25:58
00:22:53
00:23:42
00:20:14

DNS
DNF
DNS Apol
DNS Apol
DNS
00:32:24
DNS
00:25:54
00:29:43
DNS
00:27:37
00:25:48
00:25:31
00:26:23
00:25:38
00:24:35
DNS Apol
00:25:01
DNS
DNS
DNS Apol
00:26:22
00:30:08
00:21:40
DNS Apol
00:25:41
DNS Apol
DNS
00:22:58
DNS
00:24:45
DNS
DNSA
00:22:40

Position
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17

11
15

14
10

13

12
16



Men's Event
1 Stephen
2 Dean
3 Richard
4 David
5 John
6 Jeffrey
7 Tonymartin
8 Tony
9 John

10 Christopher
11 Gareth
12 Paul

13 Roger
14 Mike
15 Darren
16 Lee

17 Neil

18 Andy
19 Peter
20 Nick

21 Leon
22 Digby
23 lain

24 Jon

25 Lloyd
26 Luke
27 Kevin
28 Simon
29 Robert
30 Martin
31 lan

32 Cliff

33 Michael
34 Steven
35 Thomas
36 Garry
37 Robert
38 Richard
39 Jonathan
40 Tom

41 Chris
42 Michael
43 Euan
44 Andrew
45 Owen
46 Terry
47 Mike
48 Alan

49 David
50 Gary
51 Carlo
52 Andy
53 Gareth
54 Andy

Ratcliffe
Prosser
Lloyd
Singleton
O'dwyer
Adams
Lake
Chapman
Shehan
Owram
Hill
Jones
Taylor
Tucker
Gardner
Gaughan
Meredith
Cole
Murrier
Giles
Evans
Rusling
Cade
Vickery
Dobson
Bradford
Grant
Kinsey
Lucas
Osman
Lindsay
Voller
Williams
Brown
Dye
Shuker
Smith
Rees
Hopkins
Ellis
Hughes
Stephens
Davies
Milner
Burgess
Anthony
Parry
Cooper
Roe
Flower
Toledo
Williams
Lynch
Kelly

Brecon Wheelers

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Pontypool Road Cycling Club
Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC
Dursley Road Club
Pontypool Road Cycling Club
Gloucester City Cycling Club
Frome and District Wheelers
Bynea Cycling Club

Severn Valley Cycles
Abercynon Road Club
Ystwyth CC

Frome and District Wheelers
Frome and District Wheelers
Bath Cycling Club

Climb on Bikes RT
Abercynon Road Club

Frome and District Wheelers
NFTO Race Club

Wrexham RC

Cardiff Ajax CC

Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club
Bath Cycling Club

Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Army Cycling Union
Hereford Triathlon Club
Frome and District Wheelers
Virtual Cycling Club

Port Talbot Whs CC

CC Giro

Gloucester City Cycling Club
Newbury RC

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Gloucester City Cycling Club
Cardiff Ajax CC

Walsall Roads Cycling Club
365veloRacingClub

Cardiff Ajax CC

Bynea Cycling Club
Bikestrong-KTM

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Hereford Triathlon Club
University of Bath Cycling Club
North Cotswold CC

Newport Phoenix CC
Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Hereford Triathlon Club
Avonlea/Treasure RT

Revo Racing

Acme Whs (Rhondda) CC
Gloucester City Cycling Club
Newport Phoenix CC

VTTA (South Wales)

Bristol South Cycling Club

50
49

54

71
45
46
72

46
43
72
78
43
48

68
59
59
44
49

54

40
61
48
70
44
45
67
61
45

63
47

44

58
58

46

66
52
61
69
49
52
50
43
53

Time
mv 00:26:08
mv 00:23:35
m 00:23:28
mv DNS
m DNS
mv DNS Apol
mv DNS
mv 00:21:05
mv 00:25:04
m DNS
mv 00:27:14
mv DNS
mv DNS Apol
mv DNS
mv 00:22:11
mv DNS Apol
m 00:23:30
mv DNS Apol
mv 00:26:09
mv 00:22:30
mv 00:22:39
mv 00:24:37
m 00:23:09
mv DNS
m DNS
mv 00:24:26
mv 00:30:32
mv 00:25:04
mv DNS
mv 00:22:42
mv DNS
mv 00:24:42
mv 00:27:43
mv DNS
m 00:22:17
mv DNS
mv 00:23:34
m DNS
mv 00:22:32
m DNS
mv 00:25:51
mv 00:23:19
m 00:22:15
mv 00:24:03
m 00:21:17
mv 00:24:04
mv 00:24:18
mv 00:24:48
mv 00:26:37
mv DNS Apol
mv DNS
mv DNS
mv DNS
mv 00:23:48

71
50
46

19
67

74

31

47

72
36
39
61
42

59
76
68

40

62
74

33

49

37

70
45
32
55
23
56
57
64
73

51



55 Andrew
56 Paul

57 Guy

58 Brad
59 Robert
60 Stuart
61 Steven
62 Owain
63 Jake

64 Marco
65 Rich

66 Simon
67 Jeffrey
68 Jason
69 Stephen
70 Paul

71 Andy
72 Richard
73 Philip
74 Arwel
75 Derek
76 David
77 Mark
78 Peter
79 Matthew
80 Rob

81 Michael
82 Simon
83 David
84 Paul

85 Alex

86 Grant
87 Marinus
88 Jason
89 David
90 Mark
91 Steve
92 David
93 Rob

94 Daniel
95 Peter
96 Nathan
97 Steffan
98 Carwyn
99 Bryn
100 Steven
101 Julian
102 MattJ
103 Nick
104 James
105 Andy
106 Billy
107 Danny
108 Paul
109 Michael

Derrick
Colman
Evans
Davies
Finch
Evans
Madeley
Roberts
Tay
Marletta
Long
Geary
Rees
Cole
Landeg
Milner
Hazell
Coleman
Sims
Davies
Dowdeswell
Brice
Palliser
Lynk
Smith
Hussey
Portlock
Tarrant
Bucknall
Hayward
Touche
Arnold
Petersen
Streather
Wilson-evans
Brock
Potts
Medhurst
Hall
Colman
Hatt
Leaves
Roberts
Davies
Davies
Cottington
Harper
Smith
Young
Hutchins
Davies
Leason
Glyn Roberts
Guest
Davis

Severn Road Club
Pembrokeshire Velo
Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Bynea Cycling Club

Arctic Tacx RT

Port Talbot Whs CC

Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Port Talbot Whs CC

Severn Road Club

Cardiff Jif

Merthyr CC

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Gower Riders Cycling Club
Milford Tritons Cycling Club
Ogmore Valley Wheelers
Worcester St. Johns CC

Nova Raiders CC

Stourbridge Velo

Newport Phoenix CC

Towy Racing Cycling Club (TRCC)
Gloucester City Cycling Club
Bynea Cycling Club

Hereford & Dist Whs CC
Bournemouth Jubilee Whs
Brighton Excelsior CC

Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club
Merthyr CC

Cheltenham & County Cycling Club
Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club
Pontypool Road Cycling Club
Newport Phoenix CC
Pembrokeshire Velo

Team NBCC

Velo Club St Raphael

Bynea Cycling Club
Somerset Road Club

Velo Club St Raphael

Cardiff Ajax CC

Salt and Sham Cycle Club
Pembrokeshire Velo

Velo Club St Raphael
Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Ystwyth CC

Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Hafren CC

Bath Cycling Club

Revo Racing

Port Talbot Whs CC

Yeovil Cycling Club

6AM Cycling

Cardiff Jif

Shutt Ridley RT

Anglesey Cycling Group
Worcester St. Johns CC
Bikestrong-KTM

57
59
52
60
72
57

45
52

46
55

64
48
71
64
42
45
64
57
53
52

48
44
44
46

44
61
47
60

45

51

40
45
56
49
42
53
44

47

m DNS

mv 00:24:22
mv DNS

mv 00:25:12
mv 00:24:27
mv DNS

mv 00:24:02
m 00:23:02
mv DNS

mv 00:23:50
m 00:21:37
mv 00:24:52
mv 00:24:58
m DNS

mv 00:24:44
mv 00:22:37
mv 00:24:02
mv 00:23:17
mv DNS Apol

mv DNS

mv 00:23:31
mv 00:23:11
mv DNS Apol

mv DNS

m 00:21:27
m DNS

mv DNSA

mv DNS

mv 00:21:22
mv 00:20:48
m 00:21:42
m 00:21:38
m 00:21:04
mv DNS Apol

mv DNS Apol

mv DNS

mv 00:22:24
m 00:21:20
mv 00:22:26
m 00:21:05
mv DNS Apol

m 00:20:53
m 00:21:46
mv 00:20:51
mv 00:20:52
mv 00:21:09
mv DNS

mv 00:20:36
mv DNS

mv DNS

m 00:20:15
m 00:20:28
m DNS Apol

mv 00:21:11
m 00:20:57

58

69
60

53
41

52
27
65
66

63
38
54
44

48
43

26

25
11
29
28
18

34
24
35
20

14
30
12
13
21

10

22
16



110 Mark
111 Michiel
112 Luke
113 Dean
114 will
115 James
116 Chris
117 Ben
118 George
119 David
120 Matt

Woolford
Vaal
Cornish
Ware
Bevan
Cook
Massey
Skinner
Evans
Janes
Slater

Team Swindon Cycles

Team Backstedt Bike Performance
Cwmcarn Paragon Road Club
Team Backstedt Bike Performance
Ross on Wye & Dist CC
Radeon-Cycology RT

Team Backstedt Bike Performance
Rule 5

Team Bottrill / Vanguard

Wheels of Dorset | Aero Testing | Bike Fitting
Revo Racing

52
56

46

43

mv DNS Apol

mv 00:20:57
m 00:20:19
m 00:19:59
m 00:20:29
m 00:20:31
mv 00:20:55
m 00:19:59
m 00:19:15
m 00:19:05
mv DNS Apol



